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Sr No. Seat No. Reg No Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result
SEMESTER

Equivalent % of 
Marks

CR ECR EGRP SGPA

1 - 20241087 Prasad Vinod Selokar S3304 (B) Pass 4 4 30.00 7.31 65.60

2 253372 20231134 Swapnil Digamber Dhok BA3303 (F), M3302 (D), BA3301 (D) Fail 12 8 40.00 4.63 38.80

3 253373 20231226 Vihang Waman Indurkar C3301 (D), S3304 (D), H3302 (D), H3303 (C+), M3302 (D), M3303 
(C), H3301 (D), M3301 (C+), O3301 (C)

Pass 35 35 197.00 5.63 48.80

4 253374 20241020 Shweta Rajkumar Yerme H3302 (F), H3301 (C+), M3301 (C+) Fail 12 8 54.00 5.63 48.80

5 253375 20241023 Diyya Manoj Yadav BA3302 (F), BA3303 (C+), BA3301 (D) Fail 12 8 47.00 4.91 41.60

6 253376 20241033 Bhupali Kamlakar Ghatole H3302 (D) Pass 4 4 20.00 6.91 61.60

7 253377 20241035 Rushikesh Devidas 
Jadhav

O3302 (C+) Pass 4 4 27.00 6.43 56.80

8 253378 20241066 Nehanshu Rajkumar Khot F3302 (C), F3303 (F), M3302 (D), F3301 (D) Fail 16 12 64.00 4.54 37.90

9 253379 20241068 Pratiksha Dilip Thakre S3304 (B+), BA3302 (B+), BA3303 (B), M3303 (B+) Pass 16 16 129.00 7.99 72.40

10 253380 20241069 Aslan Anwar Khan F3302 (C) Pass 4 4 24.00 6.00 52.50

11 253381 20241072 Neha Vijayrao Gakhare F3301 (C+) Pass 4 4 27.00 8.21 74.60

12 253382 20241074 Sanket Pravin Chamate C3301 (C+) Pass 3 3 20.25 6.75 60.00

13 253383 20241076 Saurabh Kailash Madavi S3304 (B+) Pass 4 4 33.00 7.09 63.40

14 253384 20241085 Samyek Nitesh Wasnik C3301 (C+), S3304 (B+), F3303 (C+), M3303 (B+), F3301 (B), 
M3301 (B+), O3301 (B)

Pass 27 27 206.25 7.52 67.70

15 253385 20241091 Prajakta Ghanshyam 
Bhanarkar

F3302 (C), F3303 (D), H3302 (F) Fail 12 8 44.00 4.63 38.80

16 253386 20241107 Kshitiz Bhaurao Gajbhiye O3303 (C) Pass 4 4 24.00 6.64 58.90

17 253387 20241109 Yuganti Vijay Hatwar C3301 (B), S3304 (B+), F3302 (B+), F3303 (C), M3303 (B+), F3301 
(B+), M3301 (B+), O3301 (B+)

Pass 31 31 244.50 7.93 71.80
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18 253388 20241111 Sailee Nilesh Watane H3302 (C), H3303 (B), M3302 (C+), M3303 (C+), M3301 (B) Pass 20 20 138.00 6.84 60.90

19 253389 20241120 Rupal Pramod Larokar H3302 (D), F3301 (D) Fail 8 8 40.00 5.60 48.50

20 253390 20241123 Tanishka Shankar Shrivas C3301 (D), S3304 (C), H3302 (F), H3301 (D) Fail 15 11 59.00 4.83 40.80

21 253391 20241126 Mahima Ishwar Rai F3303 (F), F3301 (D) Fail 8 4 20.00 4.54 37.90

22 253392 20241128 Abhay Sharvan Sharma S3304 (B), BA3302 (B), BA3303 (C+), F3302 (C+), F3303 (D), 
BA3301 (D), F3301 (D), M3301 (B)

Pass 32 32 204.00 6.34 55.90

23 253393 20241135 Kajal Ramprasad Tekam F3303 (C), F3301 (D) Pass 8 8 44.00 6.72 59.70

24 253394 20241156 Sayali Manohar Gajbhiye H3302 (C+) Pass 4 4 27.00 7.09 63.40

25 253395 20241157 Anjali Digambar Kalbande F3301 (D) Pass 4 4 20.00 6.46 57.10

26 253396 20241163 Prajyot Dadarao Thakare S3304 (B+), F3302 (B+), F3303 (C), M3302 (B), M3303 (B) Pass 20 20 150.00 7.72 69.70

27 253397 20241167 Sahil Raju Doppala C3301 (B), M3303 (B), F3301 (B) Pass 11 11 82.50 7.76 70.10

28 253398 20241169 Samay Ramchandra 
Itankar

S3304 (D), H3302 (D), M3302 (C), BA3301 (C) Pass 16 16 88.00 5.54 47.90

29 253399 20241173 Saharsh Pravin Bhuyarkar F3302 (C+) Pass 4 4 27.00 6.51 57.60

30 253400 20241174 Roshani Devanand 
Nagose

H3302 (D) Pass 4 4 20.00 6.11 53.60

31 253401 20241188 Harsh Kishor Jivtani F3302 (B) Pass 4 4 30.00 7.76 70.10

32 253402 20241217 Priti Madhukar Khade H3302 (C+) Pass 4 4 27.00 7.16 64.10

33 253403 20241219 Abhijeet Shankar 
Wararkar

F3302 (C+), H3302 (D), H3301 (C) Pass 12 12 71.00 6.09 53.40
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34 253404 20241228 Sarvesh Mohit 
Deshpande

F3302 (C+), F3301 (D), H3301 (C+) Pass 12 12 74.00 6.11 53.60

35 253405 20241232 Srushti Ajay Dangore H3302 (D) Pass 4 4 20.00 6.52 57.70

36 253406 20241247 Kamlesh Jangluji Ghode M3301 (C+) Pass 4 4 27.00 6.76 60.10

37 253407 20241251 Abhik Vinod Shambharkar H3302 (C+) Pass 4 4 27.00 7.44 66.90

38 253408 20241259 Yash Hemant Godbole H3302 (D) Pass 4 4 20.00 7.56 68.10

39 253409 20241261 Komal Dinesh Meshram H3302 (D) Pass 4 4 20.00 6.58 58.30

40 253410 20241263 Pallavi Bharat Karlingwar F3301 (C) Pass 4 4 24.00 6.31 55.60

41 253411 20241265 Kavita Ashok Shinde H3302 (D) Pass 4 4 20.00 5.76 50.10

42 253412 20241266 Amit Ramakant Gohane C3301 (B+), S3304 (A), BA3302 (B), BA3303 (C+), O3302 (B+), 
O3303 (B+), BA3301 (B+), H3301 (B+), O3301 (B+)

Pass 35 35 282.75 8.08 73.30

43 253413 20241270 Bhushan Kishor Nikhare C3301 (F), S3304 (C+), BA3303 (C+), O3303 (C) Fail 15 12 78.00 5.97 52.20

44 253414 20241271 Shashank Pratap Bhagat O3301 (C+) Pass 4 4 27.00 6.91 61.60

45 253415 20241224 Anam Shahzad Khan S3304 (F), F3302 (F), F3303 (F), H3302 (C), H3303 (F) Fail 20 4 24.00 3.58 28.30

46 253451 20231188 Saptashrungi 
Saptashrungi Domle

H3302 (F) Fail 4 0 0.00 5.20 44.50

Grand Total 496 445 2922.25 294.60 2,601.00

Total Students: 46

Seat No/Reg No Course Code Punishment if any

No Data Found!!
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BA3301 - Big Data Analytics BA3302 - Cloud Computing BA3303 - Data Modelling C3301 - Entrepreneurial Development

F3301 - Corporate Taxation F3302 - Management of Financial Instruments F3303 - Financial Derivatives H3301 - Human Resource Administration: Systems & 
Procedures

H3302 - Industrial Relations H3303 - HR Analytics M3301 - Consumer Behavior M3302 - Product and Brand Management

M3303 - Marketing Analytics O3301 - Project Management O3302 - Total Quality Management O3303 - Procurement and Material Management

S3304 - Proficiency Management (Spreadsheet 
Modelling)

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, I=0,T=0, W=Withdrawal, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit Course

Abbreviation: ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Prepared By                     Name                                  Signature                    Approved By                     Name                                           Signature               Scrutinized  By                  Name                                                      Signature             
                 
TC Chairman                                                                                                    RRMC Chairman                                                                                                    Scrutinizer 1 
TC Member 1                                                                                                    Member 1                                                                                                               Scrutinizer 2  
TC Member 2                                                                                                    Member 2                                                                                                                                                                                                               By order of EC

Controller of Examination

Date: 18/03/2026 01:38 PM Page 4 Of 4




